PD
In-line Circulating Pump
60Hz
Approvals
René Wasmer
President of IQNet
Theodor Zahner
Managing Director SQS

D B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 H1 H2 H3 L1 L2
PD50-20/2 140 190 155 117 115 144 115 153 558 340 170 65
PD50-27/2 160 197 165 117 115 144 115 172 602 340 170 74
PD50-34/2 160 230 188 129 115 144 115 172 622 340 170 79
PD50-40/2 200 260 208 129 115 144 115 197 742 340 170 103
PD50-42/2 200 260 208 171 158 144 115 197 742 440 220 118
PD50-51/2 350 330 255 171 158 144 115 250 855 440 220 181
PD50-62/2 350 330 255 171 158 144 115 250 855 440 220 191
PD50-72/2 350 330 255 171 158 144 115 250 915 440 220 209
PD50-84/2 350 360 285 171 158 144 115 250 955 440 220 245
PD50-98/2 400 400 310 171 158 144 115 250 1025 440 220 296
Weight
(KG)
Model
(mm)
PD50-20/2 21 20.5 20.3 20 18.5
PD50-27/2 31 30 28.8 27 26
PD50-34/2 37 36.2 35.3 34 32.7
PD50-40/2 41.5 41.2 41 40 39
PD50-42/2 45.5 44 43 42 40 39
PD50-51/2 54 53.5 52.5 52 51 50 47
PD50-62/2 66.5 66.6 66 65 63 62 59 56
PD50-72/2 77 77 77.2 76 73 72 71 69
PD50-84/2 88 88 88 87 85 84 83 82
PD50-98/2 99.1 99.4 99.6 99 98.5 98
5.5   H
7.5 (m)
11
15

Performance Table
D B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 H1 H2 H3 L1 L2
PD65-20/2 160 197 165 142 124 144 105 191 611 360 180 74
PD65-25/2 160 230 188 142 124 144 105 191 631 360 180 81
PD65-32/2 200 260 208 142 124 144 105 213 748 360 180 105
PD65-38/2 200 260 208 142 124 144 105 213 748 360 180 108
PD65-46/2 350 330 255 179 167 144 125 262 877 475 238 183
PD65-55/2 350 330 255 179 167 144 125 262 877 475 238 193
PD65-60/2 350 330 255 179 167 144 125 262 937 475 238 210
PD65-73/2 350 330 255 179 167 144 125 262 933 475 238 248
PD65-85/2 400 400 310 179 167 144 125 262 1047 475 238 309
PD65-100/2 400 400 310 179 167 144 125 262 1047 475 238 328
Model
(mm) Weight
(KG)
PD65-20/2 3 22.2 22 20 18 14.3
PD65-25/2 4 28 27 25 24 21
PD65-32/2 5.5 35 33.5 32 31 29.5
PD65-38/2 7.5 39.5 38.7 38.5 38 36 31.5
PD65-46/2 11 48 47 46.5 46 45 44
PD65-55/2 15 57.3 56.5 56.2 55 54 52
PD65-60/2 18.5 64 63.8 62 61.8 60.5 60 56
PD65-73/2 22 78 77 76.5 76 75.5 73 71
PD65-85/2 30 87.8 88 90 90.5 89.5 88.5 85 83
PD65-100/2 37 107.6 106 105 104 103 102 100 99.5
Model (Kw) Q(m³/h) 10
H
(m)
50 60 7020 30 35 40

Performance Table
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 H1 H2 H3 L1 L2
PD80-12/2 197 165 142 124 160 97 219 631 450 225 84
PD80-17/2 230 188 142 124 160 97 219 651 450 225 91
PD80-20/2 260 210 142 124 160 97 241 768 450 225 114
PD80-26/2 260 210 142 124 160 97 241 768 450 225 117
PD80-30/2 330 255 182 163 144 115 279 884 500 250 194
PD80-38/2 330 255 182 163 144 115 279 884 500 250 204
PD80-47/2 330 255 182 163 144 115 279 944 500 250 222
PD80-50/2 330 255 182 163 144 115 279 984 500 250 258
PD80-65/2 400 310 182 163 144 115 279 1054 500 250 319
PD80-78/2 400 310 182 163 144 115 279 1054 500 250 338
Model
(mm) Weight
(KG)
PD80-12/2 15.2 15.6 15 14.5 13.5 12 10.5
PD80-17/2 18.5 19 18.6 18.1 17.5 17 15.8 13.5
PD80-20/2 22.5 23 23.6 22.8 22 21.2 20 19 16
PD80-26/2 30.3 30.6 30.4 30 29 28 26 25 21
PD80-30/2 36.8 36.8 36.7 35.8 35.3 34.2 33.1 32.4 30 27.8 23.5 20.5
PD80-38/2 42.9 43 43.1 43 42.6 42 40.5 39.5 38 36.2 32.3 32
PD80-47/2 51.3 51.5 50.9 50.5 50.3 50.2 50 49.4 47 46.5 44.6 42.1
PD80-50/2 54.7 55.5 55.2 55 54.8 54.3 54.3 53.4 51.6 50.5 50 48.5
PD80-65/2 70.9 71.4 72 71.9 71.6 71 70.3 69.3 65 64.3
PD80-78/2 81.9 82.8 82.9 82.5 82.4 81.1 80 78 77
Model (Kw) Q(m³/h)
22
50 60 70 80 90 100 11030 40
37